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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8Ashby Bowl
Sanction:    Lane Certification: 15

President: Lee Douglas (600)
Vice President: Danny Rounce (197)

Secretary: Bev Day (405)     Treasurer: Dawn Eggett
Sergeant at Arms: Paul Hewitt (403)

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 5 All about the Girls 100.0 8 0 100.0 8 0 3 1707 2064
2 4 I found a line 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 2 1659 2040
3 2 Lincoln Rejects 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 2 1645 2014
4 8 Big Bear Bolts 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 2 1720 1981
5 3 3 Lads, 18 Balls 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 1 1624 1981
6 7 Robbo's Pro Shop 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 1 1587 1923
7 1 Mother Hookers 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 1 1430 1844
8 6 Pin Pricks 0 8 0 8 1676 1928

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Mother Hookers 610 630 604 1844 2 <---> Lincoln Rejects 677 734 603 2014 6
3-4 3 Lads, 18 Balls 681 658 642 1981 2 <---> I found a line 691 709 640 2040 6
5-6 All about the Girls 690 676 698 2064 8 <---> Pin Pricks 638 597 693 1928 0
7-8 Robbo's Pro Shop 652 637 634 1923 2 <---> Big Bear Bolts 685 627 669 1981 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   6-  8   5-  7   2-  4   1-  3
Next Week   5-  4   1-  8   7-  3   2-  6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 611 Lincoln Rejects 609 Pin Pricks 598 Big Bear Bolts
Scratch Series 1720 Big Bear Bolts 1707 All about the Girls 1676 Pin Pricks

Handicap Game 734 Lincoln Rejects 709 I found a line 698 All about the Girls
Handicap Series 2064 All about the Girls 2040 I found a line 2014 Lincoln Rejects

Men Scratch Game 255 Jamie Fisher (574) 234 John Eggett (45) 231 Mario Sinclair (591)
Scratch Series 623 Andy McPhun (147) 610 John Eggett (45) 603 Jamie Fisher (574)

Handicap Game 288 Jamie Fisher (574) 271 Mario Sinclair (591) 261 John Eggett (45)
Handicap Series 717 Pete Lawson (592) 713 Andy McPhun (147) 702 Jamie Fisher (574)

Women Scratch Game 244 Jess Melton (471) 204 Kylie Bromley (580) 201 Jac Eggett (537)
Scratch Series 679 Jess Melton (471) 572 Kylie Bromley (580) 530 Jac Eggett (537)

Handicap Game 268 Jess Melton (471) 243 Jac Eggett (537) 239 Kylie Bromley (580)
Handicap Series 751 Jess Melton (471) 677 Kylie Bromley (580) 657 Em Johnson (603)

Boys Scratch Game 203 Lucas Day (446) 196 Russell Day (441)
Scratch Series 540 Lucas Day (446) 533 Russell Day (441)

Handicap Game 239 Lucas Day (446) 234 Russell Day (441)
Handicap Series 648 Lucas Day (446) 647 Russell Day (441)

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 611 Lincoln Rejects 609 Pin Pricks 598 Big Bear Bolts
Scratch Series 1720 Big Bear Bolts 1707 All about the Girls 1676 Pin Pricks

Handicap Game 734 Lincoln Rejects 709 I found a line 698 All about the Girls
Handicap Series 2064 All about the Girls 2040 I found a line 2014 Lincoln Rejects

Men Scratch Game 255 Jamie Fisher (574) 234 John Eggett (45) 231 Mario Sinclair (591)
Scratch Series 623 Andy McPhun (147) 610 John Eggett (45) 603 Jamie Fisher (574)

Handicap Game 288 Jamie Fisher (574) 271 Mario Sinclair (591) 261 John Eggett (45)
Handicap Series 717 Pete Lawson (592) 713 Andy McPhun (147) 702 Jamie Fisher (574)

Women Scratch Game 244 Jess Melton (471) 204 Kylie Bromley (580) 201 Jac Eggett (537)
Scratch Series 679 Jess Melton (471) 572 Kylie Bromley (580) 530 Jac Eggett (537)

Handicap Game 268 Jess Melton (471) 243 Jac Eggett (537) 239 Kylie Bromley (580)
Handicap Series 751 Jess Melton (471) 677 Kylie Bromley (580) 657 Em Johnson (603)
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Season High Scores - Continued

Boys Scratch Game 203 Lucas Day (446) 196 Russell Day (441)
Scratch Series 540 Lucas Day (446) 533 Russell Day (441)

Handicap Game 239 Lucas Day (446) 234 Russell Day (441)
Handicap Series 648 Lucas Day (446) 647 Russell Day (441)

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Mother Hookers  Lane 7  HDCP=141  Avg=500

68 Lee Douglas (600) bk175 41 500 3 502 495 154 198 148 500 623
7 Lee Wilson (475) bk157 54 0 0 0 0

43 Tyler Strong (571) bk168 46 0 0 0 0
8 Carl Savage (428) bk157 54 441 3 447 440 148 145 148 441 603

73 Yotam Malka (605) bk172 43 489 3 495 488 170 149 170 489 618
9 Kevin Croft (37) bk170 45 0 0 0 0

42 Allan Walshaw (494) bk154 57 0 0 0 0
72 Stuart Ross (93) bk141 65 0 0 0 0

2 - Lincoln Rejects  Lane 5  HDCP=123  Avg=525

59 Pete Lawson (592) bk167 47 576 3 582 575 201 199 176 576 717
60 Dave Chester (593) bk182 36 554 3 556 549 191 181 182 554 662
58 Mario Sinclair (591) bk176 40 515 3 517 510 162 231 122 515 635
25 Tony Mather (504) bk183 35 0 0 0 0
26 Martin Clements (587) bk175 41 0 0 0 0
27 Damien Holmes (588) bk163 50 0 0 0 0
56 Andy Yeomans (589) bk171 44 0 0 0 0
61 Paul Maddock (594) bk186 33 0 0 0 0
57 Sylvia Yeomans (590) bk150 60 0 0 0 0

3 - 3 Lads, 18 Balls  Lane 8  HDCP=119  Avg=530

16 B Danny Rounce (197) bk170 45 0 0 0 0
17 B Lucas Day (446) bk181 36 540 3 546 539 188 149 203 540 648
18 B Russell Day (441) bk179 38 533 3 535 528 186 196 151 533 647
48 R Pete Day (43) bk169 45 551 3 553 546 188 194 169 551 686
24 Bev Day (405) 120 65 0 0 0 0
31 Lewis Smith (555) 120 65 0 0 0 0
32 Ella Dunphy (534) 120 65 0 0 0 0

4 - I found a line  Lane 6  HDCP=124  Avg=522

22 Mick Fisher (567) bk165 48 515 3 517 510 166 184 165 515 659
23 Jamie Fisher (574) bk185 33 603 3 609 602 255 211 137 603 702
69 Roger Kendall (602 bk172 43 0 0 0 0
54 Dan Shinn (577) bk194 27 0 0 0 0
53 Dean Skelton (576) bk168 46 541 3 545 538 143 187 211 541 679
55 Will Pleasants (578) bk159 53 0 0 0 0

5 - All about the Girls  Lane 3  HDCP=119  Avg=530

30 Jac Eggett (537) bk173 42 530 3 532 525 167 162 201 530 656
62 Jess Melton (471) bk198 24 679 3 683 676 227 244 208 679 751
70 Em Johnson (603) bk159 53 498 3 504 497 177 151 170 498 657
28 Faye ET (568) bk205 18 0 0 0 0
33 Emma Martin (611) 120 65 0 0 0 0
77 Emily Rogers (531) bk157 54 0 0 0 0
76 Olivia Rogers (530) bk166 48 0 0 0 0

6 - Pin Pricks  Lane 1  HDCP=84  Avg=576

5 Keith Stuffins (541) bk191 29 558 3 564 557 191 152 215 558 645
4 Chris Dixon (157) bk193 27 543 3 549 542 204 160 179 543 624

39 Phil Jones-Davies (569) bk192 28 575 3 577 570 159 201 215 575 659
40 Garry Booth (560) bk153 57 0 0 0 0

6 Robbie Stuffins (523) bk171 44 0 0 0 0
41 Mike Birkett (521) bk207 17 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

7 - Robbo's Pro Shop  Lane 4  HDCP=112  Avg=540

44 Kylie Bromley (580) bk183 35 572 3 574 567 204 174 194 572 677
15 Dee Parker (579) bk166 48 473 3 475 468 160 173 140 473 617
14 Gary Christopher (468) bk191 29 542 3 544 537 176 178 188 542 629
45 Toby Melton (581) bk208 16 0 0 0 0
13 Glenn Robson (566) bk222 6 0 0 0 0
46 Myles Duke (582) bk211 14 0 0 0 0
47 Tom Turner (583) bk197 24 0 0 0 0

8 - Big Bear Bolts  Lane 2  HDCP=87  Avg=571

65 R Andy McPhun (147) bk189 30 623 3 625 618 226 204 193 623 713
66 R John Eggett (45) bk193 27 610 3 614 607 220 156 234 610 691

1 L Paul Hewitt (403) bk189 30 487 3 491 484 152 180 155 487 577
64 R Lee Brown (425) bk225 3 0 0 0 0

2 R Dave Hockney (478) bk196 25 0 0 0 0
3 L Gary Jeans (115) bk193 27 0 0 0 0

67 B Kieran Hockney (437) bk200 22 0 0 0 0
71 Kevin Lamb (462) bk176 40 0 0 0 0
75 Richard Barnes (247) bk181 36 0 0 0 0
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women Boys Girls
How many people bowled 24 17 5 2 0
Number of games bowled 72 51 15 6 0

Actual average of week's scores 181.22 180.84 183.47 178.83 0.00
How many games above average 39 26 9 4 0
How many games below average 33 25 6 2 0

Pins above/below average per game 0.39 0.37 0.47 0.33 0.00
How many people raised average -- -- -- -- --

        by this amount 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
How many people went down -- -- -- -- --

        by this amount 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

League average before bowling 181.22 180.84 183.47 178.83 0.00
League average after bowling 181.22 180.84 183.47 178.83 0.00

Change in league average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kirk Avison (512) bk200 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Ayres (501) bk142 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebekah Devlin (596) bk168 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Evison (556) bk160 52 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Houltby (517) bk198 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Houltby (549) bk189 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
Callum Marshall (585) bk167 47 0 0 0 0 0 0
Georgia Mclean (506) bk171 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Robinson (500) bk185 33 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis Smith (555) bk166 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Stolworthy (508) bk155 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake SW (427) bk140 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Thorneycroft (586) bk194 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gemma Wood (544) bk170 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
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